
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, 
Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (E) 
Humbai -400 051 

NEE Symbol: CANFINHOME 

,,xli&E Limited 
Corporate Relationship Department 
25th Floor, P 1 Towers 
Dalai Street, Fort, 
Mumbai - 400 001 

BSE Scnp Code: 511196 

 

CAN FIN HOMES LTD 
Registered Office 

No. 29/1, 1st Floor, M N Krlshna Rao Road 
Basavanagudi, BENGALURN - 560 004 

E-mail: compsec@canfinhomes.com  
Tel : 080 26564259 Fax :080 26565746 

Web: www.carffinhomes.com  
CIN:L85110KA1987PLC008699 

CanFin I 	lun Ltd 
(Sponsor:CAMARA amok) 

  

CFHRO SE CS LODR 018/2019 
February 01, 2019 

ONLINE SUBMISSION 

Dear Sirs, 

Sub: Corrigendum - Investor Presentation -Post Q3 FY19 results - Page 16 
Ref: Our letter CFHRO SE CS LODR 010/2019 dated 23/01/2019 

With reference to the Investor Presentation uploaded post Q3 FY19 results, the modification as 
shown below may please be taken on record: 

Page 16 - ' Branch Expansion Plan for 2019-20' 

Total Network (Branch/AHLc & SOS) may please be read as - "ahead of 200 mark by 
Mar 20". ("Mar 19" was a typographical error) 

The corrected investor presentation is made available on www.canfinhomes.coffi the Company's 
website. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
For Can Fin Homes Ltd., 

Li& La) 
Veena G Kaman.; 
Company Secretor), 


	00000001

